
CLASS_TT_SEMESTER1_2025
Module timetable - SAAG421_01_1, FLORICULTURE (Wks 1-7, 9-15, 2025/02/10 ... 2025/05/19)

06:30am 08:20am 10:20am 12:20pm 02:20pm 04:20pm 06:20pm 08:20pm

M
o

Mod
ule:
SAA
G42
1_
01_
1
(FL
ORI
CUL
TU
RE)

T
ue

sd
ay

Mod
ule:
SAA
G42
1_
01_
1
(FL
ORI
CUL
TU
RE)

Module: SAAG421_
01_1
(FLORICULTURE)
Dept. LAB

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
T

hu

Mod
ule:
SAA
G42
1_
01_
1
(FL
ORI
CUL
TU
RE)

Fr
id

ay

Page 1, published 2025/04/10 09:53:32 - University of Zululand - CELCAT Timetabling


